Welcher Ortsteil gehort zu welchem Ort?
Ortsteil

PLZ

Ort

Glane
Ostenfelde
Sentrup

Hardensetten
Mischen
Remsede
Westerwiede
Winkelsetten

Aschendorf

Aschen
Erpen
Nolle

Brannenheide
Droper
Harderberg

Holsten-Mundrup

Holzhausen
Kloster Oesede
Malbergen
Oesede

Averfehrden
Brook
Laudiek
Schierloh
Schwege
Sudendorf
Westendorf

Altenhagen
Gellenbeck
Mentrup
Natrup-Hagen
Sudenfeld

Gaste

Allendorf
Borgloh
Ebbendorf
Eppendorf
Hankenberge
Klein-Dratum
Natrup
Uphéfen
Wellendorf

Loxten

49186

49196

49214

49201

49124

49216

49170

49205
49176

33775

Bad lburg

Bad Laer

Bad Rothenfelde

Dissen

Georgsmarienhiitte

Glandorf

Hagen

Hasbergen

Hilter

Versmold



